

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.4486 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri Saket Mone i/by Vidhit Partners for the Petitioner.
Shri V.S. Gokhale, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 and 2.
Dr. Santosh Jalukar for Respondent No.3 in person.

--

CORAM : A.S. OKA & S.C. GUPTE, JJ
DATE : 29TH NOVEMBER 2013

P.C.:

. The learned Government Pleader will take instructions whether vacancy in the Cyber Appellate Tribunal is filled in and whether the Tribunal is functioning. The 3rd Respondent appearing in person states that he is out of India till 9th January 2014. Hence, we adjourn the Petition till 14th January 2014. To be shown in the category of "Fresh Matters".

(S.C. GUPTE, J)

(A.S.OKA, J)