

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.4486 OF 2013

Bank of Baroda ..Petitioner
Versus
The State of Maharashtra and others ..Respondents

Ms. Neha Joshi I/by Vidhi Partners, Advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr. V. M. Mali, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 & 2.
Mr. Vishal Jathar I/by MDP and Partners, Advocate for Respondent
No.3.

**CORAM : B. R. GAVAI &
DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, JJ.
DATE : 29th MARCH, 2019**

P.C.

In view of the Note placed on record by the Registry
dated 15th March 2019, "A" is approved.

[DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.]

[B. R. GAVAI, J.]